
Concorrente Codice Categoria SocietàNum. Codice UCI Abb/Pag/Nr/Jol

ELENCO ISCRITTI

Parco Oglio Nord Classic

Cignone (CR) -10/10/2015

1 02524252ABATTI ERIK6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANMS AM

 

1987 02U3663 +

2 5806134ABENI DAVIDE383 ASD CICLIMANT SJM AM

 

2001 04BG057 +

3 5812170AGOSTA BARBARA369 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2W2 AF 1971 04MN024 +

4 A052815ANDREOLI DAVIDE72 MTB FRANCIACORTA CA *ITA19830819 M1 M

 

1983 02T3558

5 875653DARCHETTI FABIO110 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770109 M2 AM

 

1977 02X3762 +

6 457375BBACCHETTI ALESSIO260 ASD PERTICA BASSAITA19620524 M5 AM

 

1962 02B3422 +

7 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO251 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAITA19650727 M5 AM

 

1965 02Z3277 +

8 A044553BARONCHELLI MATTEO14 ASD PEDALE ORCEANOMS AM

 

1995 02H1813 +

9 02605280BASELLI GIUSEPPE17 MTB GS CIGNONEMS AM

 

1989 2600239 +

10 02524306BECCALOSSI CRISTIAN209 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM4 AM

 

1968 00897 +

11 5806135BERTOLOTTI ANDREA20 ASD CICLIMANT SMS AM

 

1993 04BG057 +

12 724736YBONACINA CARLO207 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19700505 M4 AM

 

1970 02L3930 +

13 A013210BONALUMI SILVIO109 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19780710 M2 M

 

1978 02N3928

14 02525911BONI DAVIDE159 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO *M3 M

 

1974 00202

15 5810999BONOTTI CLAUDIO220 GUADRINIM4 AM

 

1966 04CR044 +

16 02522665BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO204 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGM4 AM

 

1969 00356 +

17 5806922BORONI MAURO54 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM

 

1985 04BG077 +

18 02605285BOSI EMILIO306 MTB GS CIGNONEM6+ AM

 

1956 2600239 +

19 5809112BOTTI FABRIZIO223 ASD CICLI MATA TEAM CM4 M

 

1969 04BS060

20 02522666BRANCHI PIETRO303 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGM6+ AM

 

1952 00356 +

21 5806919BRIGNOLI FABIO254 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1963 04BG077 +

22 02605286BRUGNINI GIANCARLO217 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1969 2600239 +

23 5806300BUSETTI MASSIMO263 MARTINENGO ASD *M5 M

 

1965 04BG039 +

24 724268KBUTTE' ALESSANDRO160 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19721008 M3 M

 

1972 02N3928

25 724279NCAPRINALI MASSIMO161 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19731015 M3 M

 

1973 02N3928

26 521910QCARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO264 OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD *ITA19630406 M5 M

 

1963 02V3607

27 A049682CARRARA GIULIANO166 A.S.D SPECIAL BERGAMO *ITA19720917 M3 M

 

1972 02M4004

28 724735XCARRARA PAOLO259 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19610920 M5 AM

 

1961 02L3930 +

29 02522669CASTELLI ARON83 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGM1 AM

 

1984 00356 +

30 978176ECELANO FRANCO102 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19771121 M2 AM

 

1977 02W3569 +

31 5806927CHIARI DANIELLA368 RAMPI TEAM 96W2 AF 1974 04BG077 +

32 5812190CIMA FABRIZIO310 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 *M6+ M

 

1960 04MN024 +

33 A015238CORSINI GIUSEPPE132 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FITA19780227 M2 AM

 

1978 02L3232 +

34 802756CCORSINI MARCO78 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FITA19810224 M1 AM

 

1981 02L3232 +

35 5806931COSTA STEFANO101 RAMPI TEAM 96ITA19770223 M2 AM

 

1977 04BG077 +

36 A040728CREMASCHINI MASSIMILIANO213 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19700225 M4 AM

 

1970 02J3588 +

37 A051328CRETTI FERRUCCIO221 TOKENS CICLI BETTONI ITA19690812 M4 AM

 

1969 02P3873 +

38 910285UCROTTI DOMENICO252 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19650301 M5 AM

 

1965 02W3569 +

39 02605290DAFFINI ANDREA68 MTB GS CIGNONE CM1 M

 

1985 2600239 +

40 A044683DAGLIO PAOLO111 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19780825 M2 M

 

1978 02N3928
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41 02521673D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA309 TEAM LEONESSA 99 *M6+ M

 

1958 00245 +

42 5807325DEDEI MATTEO59 CICLISTICA PALOSCO AVM1 AM

 

1982 0001 +

43 a059851DURANTI DAVIDE85 GIANGIS FREE BIKE ERBM1 AM

 

1984 LOMB501

43
+

44 5806920ELLI ROBERTO203 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM

 

1969 04BG077 +

45 02605292ESTE FAUSTO261 MTB GS CIGNONEM5 AM

 

1964 2600239 +

46 5806313FACCHETTI SIMONE51 ASD CICLIMANT SM1 AM

 

1982 04BG057 +

47 5812378FAPPANI GIANPAOLO262 TEAM CONAD CINGHIAL CM5 M

 

1963 04MN005 +

48 12205372FARINA BASSIANO157 CASTELLEONE MTBM3 AM

 

1971 02K3614 +

49 800532WFAUSTINI ROBERTO13 TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASITA19890716 MS AM

 

1989 02A3596 +

50 02504954FERRETTI ANDREA56 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM1 AM

 

1985 00897 +

51 02524258FESTA MICHELE57 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM1 AM

 

1984 02U3663 +

52 02600529FINIZIO STEFANIA371 MTB GS CIGNONEW2 AF 1970 2600239

53 5812201GALLINA CRISTIAN205 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2M4 AM

 

1969 04MN024 +

54 A013238GHILARDI CRISTIAN154 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19741206 M3 AM

 

1974 02L3930 +

55 5806923GIORDANI ALESSANDRO53 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM

 

1983 04BG077 +

56 5807278GIRONI DIEGO61 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM

 

1984 04BG077 +

57 724869EGRITTI MAURO211 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19660216 M4 M

 

1966 02N3928

58 02605614INZANI BRUNO308 ALPINI CREMONESE MTB *M6+ M

 

1956 247

59 A023154LAZZARONI MARIO304 TOKENS CICLI BETTONI ITA19570211 M6+ AM

 

1957 02P3873 +

60 974753CLISSIGNOLI NICOLA58 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19830712 M1 AM

 

1983 02X3762 +

61 724436LLODETTI GIUSEPPE215 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19691026 M4 M

 

1969 02N3928

62 5806929LORINI LORENZO202 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM

 

1968 04BG077 +

63 02605298MAFEZZONI MARCO69 MTB GS CIGNONE CM1 M

 

1984 2600239 +

64 A018039MANESSI SIMONE86 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770807 M2 AM

 

1977 02X3762

65 02524289MANGERINI BALDASSARE258 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM5 AM

 

1961 02P1971 +

66 02524290MARANZA MARCO152 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM3 AM

 

1972 02P1971 +

67 825450UMARELLI DOMENICO301 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB *ITA19581224 M6+ M

 

1958 04BS006 +

68 02525881MARTINAZZOLI MARCO108 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM2 AM

 

1977 02U3663 +

69 724734WMAVER ROBERTO11 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19861212 MS AM

 

1986 02L3930 +

70 704142AMINELLI SANDRO150 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANITA19710112 M3 AM

 

1971 02U3663 +

71 802755BMOMETTI ALVARO317 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19590807 M6+ AM

 

1959 02X3762 +

72 800129AMOMETTI MARCO22 CYCLING TEAM CORTE F *ITA19890311 MS M

 

1989 02L3232 +

73 A016424MORETTA LAURA353 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19760930 W1 AF 1976 02W3569 +

74 02605303MORETTI CRISTIAN71 MTB GS CIGNONE CM1 M

 

1985 2600239

75 867821NMORETTI MARCO193 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FITA19730326 M3 AM

 

1973 02L3232 +

76 02605529MULATTIERI LUCIANO314 ASD KULAMULA MTB CR CM6+ M

 

1960 131

77 996674UMUSSA BARBARA351 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19780508 W1 AF 1978 02W3569 +

78 703588HMUSSI LUCA67 POLISPORTIVA MADIGNA *ITA19811209 M1 M

 

1981 02R1223

79 A049106ORLANDI JULIAN21 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKMS AM

 

1996 02P1971 +

80 02523793PACCANI GIACOMO302 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGM6+ AM

 

1960 00356 +
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81 5812159PASQUALI FABIO115 ORNELLO TEAM CM2 M

 

1978 04MN044 +

82 5806930PEDRALI GIANCARLO9 RAMPI TEAM 96MS AM

 

1990 04BG077 +

83 885864LPELIZZARI ALBERTO307 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO *ITA19571127 M6+ M

 

1957 07A1757 +

84 515688YPERACCHI SILVANO311 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO AS *ITA19600127 M6+ M

 

1960 02R2844 +

85 A048967PEZZOTTI PAOLO113 ASDVALGRIGNA CYCLIN *ITA19761218 M2 M

 

1976 02L3901 +

86 725046ZPIACENTINI GIANBATTISTA153 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19730621 M3 AM

 

1973 02L3930

87 620068JPICCINOTTI SIMONE158 ASD CICLISTICA POMPIAITA19720522 M3 AM

 

1972 02X3849 +

88 789446PIGOLI PASINO255 GIANGIS FREE BIKE ERBM5 AM

 

1961 LOMB501

43
+

89 A044554POLI ALEX15 ASD PEDALE ORCEANOMS AM

 

1989 02H1813 +

90 02605308POLI CORRADO218 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1968 2600239 +

91 02523789PORRINI EMANUELE62 TEAM LEONESSA 99 *M1 M

 

1985 00245 +

92 02530502PREDERI ENRICO66 PED.ORCEANO SACHESG *M1 M

 

1982 00356

93 A070178RAINERI GIOVANNI226 MTB ITALIA ASD *M4 M

 

1966 02Y1948

94 02526728RICCA DIEGO216 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM

 

1969 00977 +

95 02605715ROMANO MATTEO24 MTB GS CIGNONE CMS M

 

1987 2600239 +

96 909303JROSSI LUCA185 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FITA19741107 M3 AM

 

1974 02L3232 +

97 A012284RUTA CLAUDIO212 RACING ROSOLA BIKE AITA19680123 M4 AM

 

1968 02W2601 +

98 02524320SALINI DAVIDE206 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM4 AM

 

1970 00897 +

99 5806146SARDINI MAURO256 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM

 

1961 04BG057 +

100 02524321SARENI CRISTINA370 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIW2 AF 1962 00897 +

101 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO105 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM2 AM

 

1976 02P1971 +

102 5811115TACCHINARDI GABRIELE164 BIKE E RUN ASD CM3 M

 

1973 04CR113

103 02524265TANGHETTI CLAUDIO104 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM2 AM

 

1978 02U3663 +

104 02524266TANGHETTI DIEGO52 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM1 AM

 

1981 02U3663 +

105 02605312TARGHETTI GIUSEPPE222 MTB GS CIGNONE CM4 M

 

1970 2600239 +

106 A053673TOMMASI ANTONIO116 ESERCITO BRIGATA ARIE *ITA19781003 M2 M

 

1978 05C0806

107 02605313TORRI GIANPAOLO224 MTB GS CIGNONE CM4 M

 

1969 2600239

108 A012228TRESOLDI ELOISE ULDERICA355 TEAM BRAMATI ASD *ITA19891005 W1 F 1989 02S2343

109 942916QTURATI ELENA366 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19680427 W2 AF 1968 02W3569 +

110 02504961VALETTI DOMENICO305 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM6+ AM

 

1956 00897 +

111 5810742VENTURA MARCO16 PEDALE SANBASSANESEMS AM

 

1987 04CR093 +

112 836597FVERONESI PIETRO253 ASD B.D.M.ITA19630124 M5 AM

 

1963 02T3789 +

113 02605315VIVIANI IVANO225 MTB GS CIGNONE CM4 M

 

1966 2600239

114 910343DZAGLIO DOMENICO201 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19690131 M4 AM

 

1969 02W3569 +

115 02524268ZAGNI PIETRO7 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANMS AM

 

1987 02U3663 +

116 02524296ZANINI MARCO107 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM2 AM

 

1979 02P1971 +

117 5812486ZAPPA CARLO313 ASD TEAM RODELLA *M6+ M

 

1954 04MN032 +

118 5812481ZAPPA ROBERTO312 ASD TEAM RODELLA *M6+ M

 

1956 04MN032 +

119 929353EZENEGAGLIA NICOLA163 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASD *ITA19740103 M3 M

 

1974 02L3551 +

120 02605316ZIGLIOLI DANIELE162 MTB GS CIGNONE CM3 M

 

1971 2600239 +
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121 02524325ZUCCHELLI CHIARA354 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIW1 AF 1976 00897 +

122 886570SZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO257 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKITA19630726 M5 AM

 

1963 02P1971 +
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MASTERSPORT

1 02524252ABATTI ERIK6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE MS AM

 

1987 02U3663 +

2 02524268ZAGNI PIETRO7 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE MS AM

 

1987 02U3663 +

3 5806930PEDRALI GIANCARLO9 RAMPI TEAM 96MS AM

 

1990 04BG077 +

4 724734WMAVER ROBERTO11 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19861212 MS AM

 

1986 02L3930 +

5 800532WFAUSTINI ROBERTO13 TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASDITA19890716 MS AM

 

1989 02A3596 +

6 A044553BARONCHELLI MATTEO14 ASD PEDALE ORCEANOMS AM

 

1995 02H1813 +

7 A044554POLI ALEX15 ASD PEDALE ORCEANOMS AM

 

1989 02H1813 +

8 5810742VENTURA MARCO16 PEDALE SANBASSANESEMS AM

 

1987 04CR093 +

9 02605280BASELLI GIUSEPPE17 MTB GS CIGNONEMS AM

 

1989 2600239 +

10 5806135BERTOLOTTI ANDREA20 ASD CICLIMANT SMS AM

 

1993 04BG057 +

11 A049106ORLANDI JULIAN21 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE MS AM

 

1996 02P1971 +

12 800129AMOMETTI MARCO22 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FR *ITA19890311 MS M

 

1989 02L3232 +

13 02605715ROMANO MATTEO24 MTB GS CIGNONE CMS M

 

1987 2600239 +

MASTER 1

1 5806313FACCHETTI SIMONE51 ASD CICLIMANT SM1 AM

 

1982 04BG057 +

2 02524266TANGHETTI DIEGO52 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M1 AM

 

1981 02U3663 +

3 5806923GIORDANI ALESSANDRO53 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM

 

1983 04BG077 +

4 5806922BORONI MAURO54 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM

 

1985 04BG077 +

5 02504954FERRETTI ANDREA56 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM1 AM

 

1985 00897 +

6 02524258FESTA MICHELE57 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M1 AM

 

1984 02U3663 +

7 974753CLISSIGNOLI NICOLA58 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19830712 M1 AM

 

1983 02X3762 +

8 5807325DEDEI MATTEO59 CICLISTICA PALOSCO AVIS-M1 AM

 

1982 0001 +

9 5807278GIRONI DIEGO61 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM

 

1984 04BG077 +

10 02523789PORRINI EMANUELE62 TEAM LEONESSA 99 *M1 M

 

1985 00245 +

11 02530502PREDERI ENRICO66 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGHI *M1 M

 

1982 00356

12 703588HMUSSI LUCA67 POLISPORTIVA MADIGNAN *ITA19811209 M1 M

 

1981 02R1223

13 02605290DAFFINI ANDREA68 MTB GS CIGNONE CM1 M

 

1985 2600239 +

14 02605298MAFEZZONI MARCO69 MTB GS CIGNONE CM1 M

 

1984 2600239 +

15 02605303MORETTI CRISTIAN71 MTB GS CIGNONE CM1 M

 

1985 2600239

16 A052815ANDREOLI DAVIDE72 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPR *ITA19830819 M1 M

 

1983 02T3558

17 802756CCORSINI MARCO78 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRITA19810224 M1 AM

 

1981 02L3232 +

18 02522669CASTELLI ARON83 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGHIM1 AM

 

1984 00356 +

19 a059851DURANTI DAVIDE85 GIANGIS FREE BIKE ERBUSM1 AM

 

1984 LOMB501

43

+

MASTER 2

1 A018039MANESSI SIMONE86 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770807 M2 AM

 

1977 02X3762

2 5806931COSTA STEFANO101 RAMPI TEAM 96ITA19770223 M2 AM

 

1977 04BG077 +

3 978176ECELANO FRANCO102 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19771121 M2 AM

 

1977 02W3569 +

4 02524265TANGHETTI CLAUDIO104 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M2 AM

 

1978 02U3663 +

5 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO105 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M2 AM

 

1976 02P1971 +

6 02524296ZANINI MARCO107 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M2 AM

 

1979 02P1971 +

7 02525881MARTINAZZOLI MARCO108 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M2 AM

 

1977 02U3663 +

8 A013210BONALUMI SILVIO109 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19780710 M2 M

 

1978 02N3928

9 875653DARCHETTI FABIO110 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770109 M2 AM

 

1977 02X3762 +
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10 A044683DAGLIO PAOLO111 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19780825 M2 M

 

1978 02N3928

11 A048967PEZZOTTI PAOLO113 ASDVALGRIGNA CYCLING *ITA19761218 M2 M

 

1976 02L3901 +

12 5812159PASQUALI FABIO115 ORNELLO TEAM CM2 M

 

1978 04MN044 +

13 A053673TOMMASI ANTONIO116 ESERCITO BRIGATA ARIET *ITA19781003 M2 M

 

1978 05C0806

14 A015238CORSINI GIUSEPPE132 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRITA19780227 M2 AM

 

1978 02L3232 +

MASTER 3

1 704142AMINELLI SANDRO150 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE ITA19710112 M3 AM

 

1971 02U3663 +

2 02524290MARANZA MARCO152 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M3 AM

 

1972 02P1971 +

3 725046ZPIACENTINI GIANBATTISTA153 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19730621 M3 AM

 

1973 02L3930

4 A013238GHILARDI CRISTIAN154 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19741206 M3 AM

 

1974 02L3930 +

5 12205372FARINA BASSIANO157 CASTELLEONE MTBM3 AM

 

1971 02K3614 +

6 620068JPICCINOTTI SIMONE158 ASD CICLISTICA POMPIANOITA19720522 M3 AM

 

1972 02X3849 +

7 02525911BONI DAVIDE159 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO *M3 M

 

1974 00202

8 724268KBUTTE' ALESSANDRO160 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19721008 M3 M

 

1972 02N3928

9 724279NCAPRINALI MASSIMO161 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19731015 M3 M

 

1973 02N3928

10 02605316ZIGLIOLI DANIELE162 MTB GS CIGNONE CM3 M

 

1971 2600239 +

11 929353EZENEGAGLIA NICOLA163 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASD *ITA19740103 M3 M

 

1974 02L3551 +

12 5811115TACCHINARDI GABRIELE164 BIKE E RUN ASD CM3 M

 

1973 04CR113

13 A049682CARRARA GIULIANO166 A.S.D SPECIAL BERGAMO S *ITA19720917 M3 M

 

1972 02M4004

14 909303JROSSI LUCA185 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRITA19741107 M3 AM

 

1974 02L3232 +

15 867821NMORETTI MARCO193 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRITA19730326 M3 AM

 

1973 02L3232 +

MASTER 4

1 910343DZAGLIO DOMENICO201 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19690131 M4 AM

 

1969 02W3569 +

2 5806929LORINI LORENZO202 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM

 

1968 04BG077 +

3 5806920ELLI ROBERTO203 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM

 

1969 04BG077 +

4 02522665BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO204 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGHIM4 AM

 

1969 00356 +

5 5812201GALLINA CRISTIAN205 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2M4 AM

 

1969 04MN024 +

6 02524320SALINI DAVIDE206 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM4 AM

 

1970 00897 +

7 724736YBONACINA CARLO207 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19700505 M4 AM

 

1970 02L3930 +

8 02524306BECCALOSSI CRISTIAN209 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM4 AM

 

1968 00897 +

9 724869EGRITTI MAURO211 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19660216 M4 M

 

1966 02N3928

10 A012284RUTA CLAUDIO212 RACING ROSOLA BIKE ASDITA19680123 M4 AM

 

1968 02W2601 +

11 A040728CREMASCHINI MASSIMILIANO213 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19700225 M4 AM

 

1970 02J3588 +

12 724436LLODETTI GIUSEPPE215 PMP RACING TEAM ASD *ITA19691026 M4 M

 

1969 02N3928

13 02526728RICCA DIEGO216 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM

 

1969 00977 +

14 02605286BRUGNINI GIANCARLO217 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1969 2600239 +

15 02605308POLI CORRADO218 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1968 2600239 +

16 5810999BONOTTI CLAUDIO220 GUADRINIM4 AM

 

1966 04CR044 +

17 A051328CRETTI FERRUCCIO221 TOKENS CICLI BETTONI COITA19690812 M4 AM

 

1969 02P3873 +

18 02605312TARGHETTI GIUSEPPE222 MTB GS CIGNONE CM4 M

 

1970 2600239 +

19 5809112BOTTI FABRIZIO223 ASD CICLI MATA TEAM CM4 M

 

1969 04BS060

20 02605313TORRI GIANPAOLO224 MTB GS CIGNONE CM4 M

 

1969 2600239

21 02605315VIVIANI IVANO225 MTB GS CIGNONE CM4 M

 

1966 2600239

22 A070178RAINERI GIOVANNI226 MTB ITALIA ASD *M4 M

 

1966 02Y1948
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MASTER 5

1 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO251 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM ITA19650727 M5 AM

 

1965 02Z3277 +

2 910285UCROTTI DOMENICO252 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19650301 M5 AM

 

1965 02W3569 +

3 836597FVERONESI PIETRO253 ASD B.D.M.ITA19630124 M5 AM

 

1963 02T3789 +

4 5806919BRIGNOLI FABIO254 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1963 04BG077 +

5 789446PIGOLI PASINO255 GIANGIS FREE BIKE ERBUSM5 AM

 

1961 LOMB501

43

+

6 5806146SARDINI MAURO256 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM

 

1961 04BG057 +

7 886570SZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO257 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ITA19630726 M5 AM

 

1963 02P1971 +

8 02524289MANGERINI BALDASSARE258 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M5 AM

 

1961 02P1971 +

9 724735XCARRARA PAOLO259 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19610920 M5 AM

 

1961 02L3930 +

10 457375BBACCHETTI ALESSIO260 ASD PERTICA BASSAITA19620524 M5 AM

 

1962 02B3422 +

11 02605292ESTE FAUSTO261 MTB GS CIGNONEM5 AM

 

1964 2600239 +

12 5812378FAPPANI GIANPAOLO262 TEAM CONAD CINGHIALE CM5 M

 

1963 04MN005 +

13 5806300BUSETTI MASSIMO263 MARTINENGO ASD *M5 M

 

1965 04BG039 +

14 521910QCARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO264 OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD *ITA19630406 M5 M

 

1963 02V3607

MASTER 6+

1 825450UMARELLI DOMENICO301 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB *ITA19581224 M6+ M

 

1958 04BS006 +

2 02523793PACCANI GIACOMO302 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGHIM6+ AM

 

1960 00356 +

3 02522666BRANCHI PIETRO303 PED.ORCEANO SACHESGHIM6+ AM

 

1952 00356 +

4 A023154LAZZARONI MARIO304 TOKENS CICLI BETTONI COITA19570211 M6+ AM

 

1957 02P3873 +

5 02504961VALETTI DOMENICO305 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM6+ AM

 

1956 00897 +

6 02605285BOSI EMILIO306 MTB GS CIGNONEM6+ AM

 

1956 2600239 +

7 885864LPELIZZARI ALBERTO307 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO *ITA19571127 M6+ M

 

1957 07A1757 +

8 02605614INZANI BRUNO308 ALPINI CREMONESE MTB *M6+ M

 

1956 247

9 02521673D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA309 TEAM LEONESSA 99 *M6+ M

 

1958 00245 +

10 5812190CIMA FABRIZIO310 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 *M6+ M

 

1960 04MN024 +

11 515688YPERACCHI SILVANO311 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO ASD *ITA19600127 M6+ M

 

1960 02R2844 +

12 5812481ZAPPA ROBERTO312 ASD TEAM RODELLA *M6+ M

 

1956 04MN032 +

13 5812486ZAPPA CARLO313 ASD TEAM RODELLA *M6+ M

 

1954 04MN032 +

14 02605529MULATTIERI LUCIANO314 ASD KULAMULA MTB CRE CM6+ M

 

1960 131

15 802755BMOMETTI ALVARO317 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19590807 M6+ AM

 

1959 02X3762 +

WOMAN 1

1 996674UMUSSA BARBARA351 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19780508 W1 AF 1978 02W3569 +

2 A016424MORETTA LAURA353 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19760930 W1 AF 1976 02W3569 +

3 02524325ZUCCHELLI CHIARA354 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUW1 AF 1976 00897 +

4 A012228TRESOLDI ELOISE ULDERICA355 TEAM BRAMATI ASD *ITA19891005 W1 F 1989 02S2343

WOMAN 2

1 942916QTURATI ELENA366 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19680427 W2 AF 1968 02W3569 +

2 5806927CHIARI DANIELLA368 RAMPI TEAM 96W2 AF 1974 04BG077 +

3 5812170AGOSTA BARBARA369 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2W2 AF 1971 04MN024 +

4 02524321SARENI CRISTINA370 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUW2 AF 1962 00897 +

5 02600529FINIZIO STEFANIA371 MTB GS CIGNONEW2 AF 1970 2600239
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Concorrente Codice Categoria SocietàNum. Codice UCI Abb/Pag/Nr

ELENCO ISCRITTI

Parco Oglio Nord Classic

Cignone (CR) -10/10/2015

JUNIOR M

1 5806134ABENI DAVIDE383 ASD CICLIMANT SJM AM

 

2001 04BG057 +

122
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